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
4b Ohaupo Rd Hamilton Lake | $395 3 NOW No D/gge Tidy, open plan kitchen/dining/living, opposite Waikato Hospital, f/fenced COLIN
207 Ulster St Whitiora $400 3 NOW No S/gge + c/port Split level, private patio, tidy, 2x double bdrm & 1x single CARMEL
35A Seddon Rd Frankton $395 |5 NOW No Off Street Character home, large living/dining, ensuite, walk to CBD BRENDA
7 Harold Lane Dinsdale $400 3 NOW No C/port Open plan living, h/pump, recently refurbished, rumpus/storage room LOGAN
42 Acacia Cres Glenview $400 3 10 Jul Cat Ok | C/port 2x living areas, h/pump, log fire, large deck, over looks country side, {/fenced SUE

42 Pulham Cres Queenwood $400 3 NOW No D/gge Renovated, modern kitchen, swimming pool, close to Westfield Shopping Centre SHARON
191 Dey St Hamilton East | $420 3 NOW No Off Street Recently refurbished, modern btrm + kitchen, HRYV, alarm, fenced rear section RACHIEL
68 Houchens Rd Glenview $420 3 05 Jul No D/gge Large living, gas heating, nice & tidy, large section, good sized deck, lawns inc SUE

351 Cambridge Rd Hillcrest $420 3 05 Jul PETSNEG | Off Street Office, formal dining, open plan lounge, heat pump, fenced front garden, porch NATALIE
6 Clematis Ave Pukete $425 |3 NOW No S/gge Sunny, d/w, h/pump, HRV, sep shower + bath, combined kitchen & dining LINDA
129 Knighton Rd Hillcrest $430 3 NOW No S/gge New carpet + paint, sunny, brick home, office/4th bdrm, d/w, separate laundry KARLA
102 Masters Ave Hillcrest $430 3 NOW No D/gge Good sized family home, 2 bathrooms, electric + gas heating, f/fenced, lawns incl SUE

90 Martelletti Rd Te Pahu $430 |3 NOW No D/ggei/a Tidy, country living, sunroom, fire place, new carpets throughout COLIN

8 Caulfield PI Grandview Hght | $450 3 07 Jul No D/gge i/a Modern, tidy, heat pump, ventilation system, fully fenced back section LOGAN

1 Sunnyhills Ave Glenview $450 3 28 Jun No D/gge i/a Well presented, semi furnished, gas heating, dishwasher, fully fenced COLIN

15 Livingstone Ave Nawton $450 |4 NOW No D/gge Well presented, gas heating, HRV, alarm, separate lounge, 4 person spa on deck RACHIEL
4 St Olpherts Ave Claudelands $460 (4 NOW No 1.5 Garage Tidy, 2 btrms, sunroom, great location, fully fenced front section, close to city RACHIEL
145a Ellicott Rd Dinsdale $480 3 NOW No D/gge i/a Open plan living, modern kitchen, HRV, 2x bathrooms, separate laundry NATALIE
1 Bellona PI Flagstaff $480 |3 NOW No D/ggei/a Electric wall heaters, open plan living, ensuite, small deck, separate laundry RACHIEL
19 Laderia Pl Glenview $490 3 NOW No D/gge i/a Brand new, open plan living, heat pump, dishwasher, ensuite, modern living COLIN

14 Wilson St Hamilton East | $480 3 NOW No S/gge Bungalow, office off 3rd bdrm, 2x h/pump, kent fire, 2x living, alarm, large deck SUE

23 River Elm Flagstaft $495 |4 14 Jul No D/gge i/a Very tidy, ensuite, wood box, lawns & gardens included, Fixed Term till Feb 2018 COLIN

12 Hawtry Lane Flagstaft $520 (4 28 Jul No D/gge i/a Modern, bric 'n' tile, 2x living, 2x bathrooms, popular location, close to amenities | SHARON
86 New Borman Rd Rototuna $540 (4 07 Jul No 3 Car Gge Executive home, modern, 2 living areas, 2x bathrooms, 2x heat pumps COLIN

22a Brocas Ave
APARTMENTS

12/89 Tristram St $350 05 Jul Level 3, sunny with north facing balcony, modern & tidy
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25b Tuhikaramea Rd Dinsdale $350 2 28 Jun No S/ggei/a Modern, open plan living, d/w, small courtyard, walk to shops & bus routes KARLA
19b Lyon St Frankton $350 |2 18 Jul No C/port Modern, washing machine, dishwasher, spacious & bright, small courtyard area CARMEL
6/31 Jones Cres Hospital $355 2 10 Jul No S/ggei/a Modern, double glazed windows, walk to hospital & CBD SUE

2/52 Cook St Hamilton East | $460 |3 19 Jul No S/ggeil/a Modern, 2 levels, 2x btrms, heat pump, dishwasher, private decking - shade sail NATALIE
6/157 Ulster St City $495 3 NOW No S/gge i/a + C/park | Brand New, two levels, enuite, open plan living, h/pump, patio + courtyard CARMEL
91a Knighton Rd Hillcrest $510 4 NEG No O/Street x2 Opposite uni, open plan living, d/w, 2 levels - 2 bdrms + 1 btrm on each level CARMEL
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